
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  1  1   LSU 270  271  270       811  -41 
2  3  2   Baylor 269  276  271       816  -36 
1  2  3   Kent State 264  279  285       828  -24 

T3  6  4   Kansas 270  288  279       837  -15 
5  4  5   South Carolina 273  276  290       839  -13 
7  5  6   Georgia Tech 280  276  288       844  -8 
8  7  7   Houston 281  280  292       853  +1 

T9  T8  8   California 285  284  289       858  +6 
13  10  9   Augusta  289  282  288       859  +7 

T14  11  10   South Florida 290  282  289       861  +9 
6  T14  11   UAB 279  301  284       864  +12 

T9  T8  12   Georgia State  285  284  303       872  +20 
11  T14  13   Chattanooga 286  294  296       876  +24 
12  13  14   Notre Dame 288  291  298       877  +25 
16  12  15   Grand Canyon  291  286  304       881  +29 

T14  16  16   Hawaii 290  309  310       909  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Luis Gagne  LSU  65   65  66       196  -17   
2 2   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  65   67  66       198  -15   

T4 3   Garrett May  Baylor  66   69  66       201  -12   
T11 T4   Hunter Shattuck  Baylor  68   69  65       202  -11   
3 T4   Braden Bailey  Baylor  66   67  69       202  -11   

T4 6   Chase Hanna  Kansas  67   68  68       203  -10   
T4 7   Ian Holt  Kent State  65   70  70       205  -8   
T15 8   Sam Burns  LSU  67   71  68       206  -7   
T4 T9   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  68   67  72       207  -6   
T27 T9   Brandon Pierce  LSU  70   71  66       207  -6   
T11 T9   Chase Johnson  Kent State  67   70  70       207  -6   
T11 T9   Collin Morikawa  California  71   66  70       207  -6   
T8 T13   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  69   67  72       208  -5   
T11 T13   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  67   70  71       208  -5   
T15 T13   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  68   70  70       208  -5   
T22 T16   Charlie Hillier  Kansas  67   73  70       210  -3   
T8 T16   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  72   64  74       210  -3   
T18 T18   Andy Ogletree *  Georgia Tech  69   70  72       211  -2   
T18 T18   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  72   67  72       211  -2   
T27 T18   Eric Ricard  LSU  76   65  70       211  -2   
T15 T18   Josh Whalen  Kent State  64   74  73       211  -2   
T27 T18   Emmanuel Kountakis  Augusta  73   68  70       211  -2   
T27 T23   Davis Lamb *  Notre Dame  73   68  71       212  -1   
T22 T23   William Walker, III  UAB  70   70  72       212  -1   
T18 T23   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  70   69  73       212  -1   
T37 T23   Ben Doyle  California  71   71  70       212  -1   
T27 T23   Broc Everett  Augusta  68   73  71       212  -1   
T27 T28   Alex Moorman *  Kansas  68   73  72       213  E   
T27 T28   Andre Leveque *  South Florida  67   74  72       213  E   
T65 T28   Taylor Eyster  UAB  71   76  66       213  E   
T22 T28   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  68   72  73       213  E   
T22 T28   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  69   71  73       213  E   
T8 T28   Cristian DiMarco  South Florida  68   68  77       213  E   
T51 T34   Daniel Hudson  Kansas  70   74  70       214  +1   
T18 T34   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  66   73  75       214  +1   
T47 T36   Michael Perras  Houston  72   71  72       215  +2   
T22 T36   Emmett Oh  Houston  68   72  75       215  +2   
T27 T36   Alexander Herrmann  Georgia State  72   69  74       215  +2   
T47 T36   Rigel Fernandes  South Florida  72   71  72       215  +2   
T65 T40   Vince Whaley  Georgia Tech  74   73  69       216  +3   
T37 T40   Matt Williams  Houston  74   68  74       216  +3   
T37 T40   Daniel Sutton  Kansas  66   76  74       216  +3   
T55 T40   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  72   73  71       216  +3   
T47 T44   Stuart Thomas *  Chattanooga  68   75  74       217  +4   

T37 T44   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  69   73  75       217  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T44   Will Miles  South Carolina  70   72  75       217  +4   
T27 T44   Priyanshu Singh  South Florida  69   72  76       217  +4   
T27 T48   William Aldred *  California  74   67  77       218  +5   
T65 T48   Andy Spencer  Kansas  74   73  71       218  +5   
T47 T48   James Clark  Georgia Tech  71   72  75       218  +5   
T57 T48   Billy Comeaux  Grand Canyon  74   72  72       218  +5   
T57 T52   Rhyne Jones *  LSU  71   75  73       219  +6   
T51 T52   Nick Budd  Georgia State  73   71  75       219  +6   
T37 T52   Tyler Joiner  Georgia Tech  72   70  77       219  +6   
T65 T52   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  73   74  72       219  +6   
T78 T56   Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon  Hawaii  74   77  69       220  +7   
T55 T56   Hunter Ostrom  Notre Dame  72   73  75       220  +7   
T51 T56   Blake Barens  Notre Dame  69   75  76       220  +7   
T57 T59   Jackson Heazel *  Baylor  76   70  75       221  +8   
T37 T59   Nathan Williams  Georgia State  71   71  79       221  +8   
T57 T61   Matt Scobie  Houston  75   71  76       222  +9   
T70 T61   Ryan Johnson  Augusta  71   77  74       222  +9   
T57 T61   Jake Marriott  Augusta  77   69  76       222  +9   
T37 T61   Vinnie Murphy  Grand Canyon  71   71  80       222  +9   
T70 T65   John Hayden  UAB  69   79  75       223  +10   
T57 T65   Murray Naysmith  UAB  69   77  77       223  +10   
T70 T65   Tanner Hughes  California  71   77  75       223  +10   
T65 T65   Grant Calender  Grand Canyon  75   72  76       223  +10   
T83 T65   Jimmy Jones  South Florida  81   71  71       223  +10   
T37 T65   Jake Chanen  Grand Canyon  71   71  81       223  +10   
T76 T71   Josh Edgar *  Georgia State  72   77  75       224  +11   
T70 T71   John Felitto  Notre Dame  78   70  76       224  +11   
T70 T71   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  71   77  76       224  +11   
T57 T71   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  72   74  78       224  +11   
T57 T71   Ryan Stachler  South Carolina  73   73  78       224  +11   
T51 T71   Stephen Griggs  California  74   70  80       224  +11   
T78 77   Walker Huddy  California  72   79  74       225  +12   
T83 78   Jamie Wilson *  South Carolina  75   77  74       226  +13   
T78 T79   Tyler McHugh *  Kent State  75   76  76       227  +14   
T78 T79   Matt Rushton  Notre Dame  75   76  76       227  +14   
T88 T79   Cooper Brown  Augusta  82   72  73       227  +14   
T76 T82   Desmond Mello  Hawaii  71   78  79       228  +15   
90 T82   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  81   77  70       228  +15   

T83 T82   Hayden Webb  Grand Canyon  78   74  76       228  +15   
T83 T85   Jacob Veerman *  Houston  78   74  77       229  +16   
T88 T85   Will Porter  Chattanooga  75   79  75       229  +16   
T70 T85   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  74   74  81       229  +16   

91 88   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  74   85  71       230  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

92 89   Tim Harry  UAB  82   78  71       231  +18   
87 T90   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  75   78  79       232  +19   

T78 T90   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  71   80  81       232  +19   
93 92   Bryden Salvador  Hawaii  78   85  88       251  +38   

T37 -    Matt McClung *  Grand Canyon  71   71  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 LSU 270 271 270 811

1 Luis Gagne (4) 65 65 66 196

8 Sam Burns (3) 67 71 68 206

T9 Brandon Pierce (2) 70 71 66 207

T13 Nathan Jeansonne (5) 68 70 70 208

T18 Eric Ricard (1) 76 65 70 211

2 Baylor 269 276 271 816

3 Garrett May (3) 66 69 66 201

T4 Braden Bailey (1) 66 67 69 202

T4 Hunter Shattuck (2) 68 69 65 202

T28 Cooper Dossey (4) 69 71 73 213

88 Matthew Perrine (5) 74 85 71 230

3 Kent State 264 279 285 828

7 Ian Holt (2) 65 70 70 205

T9 Chase Johnson (1) 67 70 70 207

T18 Gisli Sveinbergsson (3) 72 67 72 211

T18 Josh Whalen (4) 64 74 73 211

T28 Bjarki Petursson (5) 68 72 73 213

4 Kansas 270 288 279 837

6 Chase Hanna (2) 67 68 68 203

T16 Charlie Hillier (1) 67 73 70 210

T34 Daniel Hudson (3) 70 74 70 214

T40 Daniel Sutton (4) 66 76 74 216

T48 Andy Spencer (5) 74 73 71 218

5 South Carolina 273 276 290 839

2 Scott Stevens (2) 65 67 66 198

T16 Keenan Huskey (1) 72 64 74 210

T34 Ben Dietrich (3) 66 73 75 214

T44 Will Miles (5) 70 72 75 217

T71 Ryan Stachler (4) 73 73 78 224

6 Georgia Tech 280 276 288 844

T9 Chris Petefish (5) 68 67 72 207

T13 Luke Schniederjans (1) 69 67 72 208

T40 Vince Whaley (3) 74 73 69 216

T48 James Clark (4) 71 72 75 218

T52 Tyler Joiner (2) 72 70 77 219

7 Houston 281 280 292 853

T13 Papito Gonzalez (4) 67 70 71 208

T36 Michael Perras (1) 72 71 72 215

T36 Emmett Oh (3) 68 72 75 215

T40 Matt Williams (2) 74 68 74 216

T61 Matt Scobie (5) 75 71 76 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 California 285 284 289 858

T9 Collin Morikawa (1) 71 66 70 207

T23 Ben Doyle (3) 71 71 70 212

T65 Tanner Hughes (5) 71 77 75 223

T71 Stephen Griggs (4) 74 70 80 224

77 Walker Huddy (2) 72 79 74 225

9 Augusta 289 282 288 859

T18 Emmanuel Kountakis (2) 73 68 70 211

T23 Broc Everett (4) 68 73 71 212

T61 Jake Marriott (1) 77 69 76 222

T61 Ryan Johnson (5) 71 77 74 222

T79 Cooper Brown (3) 82 72 73 227

10 South Florida 290 282 289 861

T28 Cristian DiMarco (2) 68 68 77 213

T36 Rigel Fernandes (5) 72 71 72 215

T44 Priyanshu Singh (3) 69 72 76 217

T65 Jimmy Jones (1) 81 71 71 223

T82 Kyle Flexsenhar (4) 81 77 70 228

11 UAB 279 301 284 864

T23 William Walker, III (3) 70 70 72 212

T28 Taylor Eyster (2) 71 76 66 213

T65 Murray Naysmith (4) 69 77 77 223

T65 John Hayden (5) 69 79 75 223

89 Tim Harry (1) 82 78 71 231

12 Georgia State 285 284 303 872

T36 Alexander Herrmann (1) 72 69 74 215

T44 Nathan Mallonee (3) 69 73 75 217

T52 Nick Budd (4) 73 71 75 219

T59 Nathan Williams (5) 71 71 79 221

T90 Maximilian Herrmann (2) 75 78 79 232

13 Chattanooga 286 294 296 876

T23 Brooks Thomas (4) 70 69 73 212

T52 Lake Johnson (3) 73 74 72 219

T71 Wes Gosselin (1) 71 77 76 224

T71 Andrew Weathers (2) 72 74 78 224

T85 Will Porter (5) 75 79 75 229

14 Notre Dame 288 291 298 877

T40 Ben Albin (4) 72 73 71 216

T56 Blake Barens (2) 69 75 76 220

T56 Hunter Ostrom (3) 72 73 75 220

T71 John Felitto (5) 78 70 76 224

T79 Matt Rushton (1) 75 76 76 227

15 Grand Canyon 291 286 304 881

T48 Billy Comeaux (3) 74 72 72 218

T61 Vinnie Murphy (1) 71 71 80 222

T65 Jake Chanen (2) 71 71 81 223

T65 Grant Calender (4) 75 72 76 223

T82 Hayden Webb (5) 78 74 76 228

16 Hawaii 290 309 310 909

T56 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (2) 74 77 69 220

T82 Desmond Mello (4) 71 78 79 228

T85 Samuel Schwartz (1) 74 74 81 229

T90 Justin Tokioka (3) 71 80 81 232

92 Bryden Salvador (5) 78 85 88 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T18 Andy Ogletree (Georgia Tech) 69 70 72 211

T23 Davis Lamb (Notre Dame) 73 68 71 212

T28 Andre Leveque (South Florida) 67 74 72 213

T28 Alex Moorman (Kansas) 68 73 72 213

T44 Stuart Thomas (Chattanooga) 68 75 74 217

T48 William Aldred (California) 74 67 77 218

T52 Rhyne Jones (LSU) 71 75 73 219

T59 Jackson Heazel (Baylor) 76 70 75 221

T71 Josh Edgar (Georgia State ) 72 77 75 224

78 Jamie Wilson (South Carolina) 75 77 74 226

T79 Tyler McHugh (Kent State) 75 76 76 227

T85 Jacob Veerman (Houston) 78 74 77 229

93 Matt McClung (Grand Canyon ) 71 71 0 142
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Hanna Kansas 2.83 -2 
M. Naysmith UAB 2.83 -2 
B. Albin Notre Dame 2.83 -2 
H. Shattuck Baylor 2.83 -2 
B. Bailey Baylor 2.83 -2 
L. Gagne LSU 2.83 -2 
A. Leveque USF 2.92 -1 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 2.92 -1 
N. Budd Georgia St 2.92 -1 
W. Miles S Carolina 2.92 -1 
S. Stevens S Carolina 2.92 -1 
C. Petefish GA Tech 2.92 -1 
J. Marriott Augusta 3.00 E 
V. Whaley GA Tech 3.00 E 
B. Barens Notre Dame 3.00 E 
B. Comeaux Gnd Canyon 3.00 E 
G. May Baylor 3.00 E 
W. Aldred California 3.00 E 
I. Holt Kent State 3.00 E 
R. Johnson Augusta 3.00 E 
N. Jeansonne LSU 3.00 E 
C. DiMarco USF 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Stevens S Carolina 3.79 -7 
L. Gagne LSU 3.79 -7 
D. Lamb Notre Dame 3.85 -5 
G. May Baylor 3.85 -5 
B. Bailey Baylor 3.85 -5 
W. Walker, III UAB 3.85 -5 
C. Johnson Kent State 3.85 -5 
P. Gonzalez Houston 3.85 -5 
B. Thomas Chatt 3.88 -4 
C. Petefish GA Tech 3.88 -4 
H. Shattuck Baylor 3.88 -4 
C. Hillier Kansas 3.91 -3 
C. Morikawa California 3.91 -3 
I. Holt Kent State 3.91 -3 
C. Hanna Kansas 3.91 -3 
E. Ricard LSU 3.91 -3 
B. Pierce LSU 3.91 -3 
J. Whalen Kent State 3.91 -3 
E. Kountakis Augusta 3.91 -3 
A. Ogletree GA Tech 3.94 -2 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 3.97 -1 
B. Dietrich S Carolina 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Gagne LSU 4.11 -8 
S. Burns LSU 4.11 -8 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 4.22 -7 
G. May Baylor 4.22 -7 
S. Stevens S Carolina 4.22 -7 
C. Morikawa California 4.33 -6 
D. Hudson Kansas 4.33 -6 
J. Whalen Kent State 4.33 -6 
P. Gonzalez Houston 4.33 -6 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.33 -6 
N. Jeansonne LSU 4.44 -5 
R. Johnson Augusta 4.44 -5 
D. Sutton Kansas 4.44 -5 
B. Pierce LSU 4.44 -5 
J. Heazel Baylor 4.44 -5 
C. Hanna Kansas 4.44 -5 
I. Holt Kent State 4.44 -5 
A. Moorman Kansas 4.44 -5 
H. Shattuck Baylor 4.44 -5 
N. Budd Georgia St 4.44 -5 
B. Petursson Kent State 4.44 -5 
B. Bailey Baylor 4.56 -4 

Eagles 
D. Hudson Kansas 2
J. Veerman Houston 2
G. Calender Gnd Canyon 2
D. Sutton Kansas 1
B. Petursson Kent State 1
L. Gagne LSU 1
S. Burns LSU 1
E. Kountakis Augusta 1
C. Dossey Baylor 1
B. Pierce LSU 1
B. Thomas Chatt 1
B. Barens Notre Dame 1
J. Whalen Kent State 1
J. Heazel Baylor 1
C. Petefish GA Tech 1
A. Herrmann Georgia St 1
M. Herrmann Georgia St 1
M. Naysmith UAB 1
C. Morikawa California 1
S. Stevens S Carolina 1
A. Moorman Kansas 1
G. May Baylor 1

Birdies 
G. May Baylor 17
B. Bailey Baylor 17
L. Gagne LSU 17
S. Burns LSU 16
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 16
P. Gonzalez Houston 16
I. Holt Kent State 15
H. Shattuck Baylor 15
S. Stevens S Carolina 15
C. Hillier Kansas 14
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 14
K. Huskey S Carolina 14
C. Morikawa California 14
J. Whalen Kent State 14
B. Thomas Chatt 13
E. Ricard LSU 13
C. Hanna Kansas 13
T. Eyster UAB 13
A. Leveque USF 13
D. Lamb Notre Dame 13
A. Moorman Kansas 12
T. McHugh Kent State 12

Pars 
M. Scobie Houston 41
W. Miles S Carolina 40
J. Chanen Gnd Canyon 39
B. Dietrich S Carolina 39
C. Hanna Kansas 38
B. Everett Augusta 38
C. Petefish GA Tech 38
E. Oh Houston 38
A. Spencer Kansas 38
A. Herrmann Georgia St 38
T. Joiner GA Tech 38
N. Jeansonne LSU 38
L. Johnson Chatt 37
W. Walker, III UAB 37
J. Felitto Notre Dame 37
R. Jones LSU 37
B. Doyle California 37
J. Marriott Augusta 36
J. Heazel Baylor 36
R. Fernandes USF 36
N. Mallonee Georgia St 36
V. Whaley GA Tech 36
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